34th Tamilndu Inter District Junior Athletic Meet 2019

30th Aug to 01st Sep 2019
J.N. Stadium, Chennai
RESULT
RLS 14 100m Run
1 . DAHLIAGIFTA GNANAMAN 139 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:13.02
2 . POOJA SHREE.P 151 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:13.16
3 . N.BRITHIKA 2576  THENI DISTRICT AA 0:13.31
4 .G NIVEATHIETHA 567  COIMBATORE DISTRICT 0:13.45
5 . KANISTA TEENA 1241  KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:13.79
6 . R. ANGELIN SWETHA 2632 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT 0:14.11
7 . B.G.HARINI 1700  KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 0:14.31
8 . R.DEEPTHI 155  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:14.56
JYS 14 100m Run
1 . VISHNU 1233 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:11.70
2 . P.NARESH ZHANTH 813  CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 0:12.10
3 . E.KEERTHIVSASN 2612 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT 0:12.30
4 . SANDEEP 1225 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:12.60
5 . S.SANTHOSH 3235 VELLORE DISTISTRICT 0:12.90
6 . R.GOKULNATH 2433  THANJAVUR DISTRICT A 0:13.10
7 . P.PRATHAP PASWAN 118 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:13.20
8 . M.BHUVANESH KUMAR 2401  SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT 0:13.30
RLS 16 100m Run
1. S. RUTHIKA 274 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:12.52
2 . S.SATHIYASRI 2812  THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST 0:12.82
3 . R. KIRUTHIKA 2683 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT 0:12.85
4 . M.HARSHITHA 259  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:12.97
5 . M.SNEHA 263  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:13.07
6 . S.N.LARANYA 872  CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 0:13.15
7 . MADHU LEKHA.V 1734  KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 0:13.29
8 . R.RAJESHWARI 3342  DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA 0:13.41
JYS 16 100m Run
1 . D.STEVEN 179 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:11.16
2 . S.K. KARTHIK RAJA 209  CHENNAIDISTRICT AA 0:11.22
3 . S.SHEPHERD BILLY GRA 3409 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:11.39
4 .N. AKELAAN 199  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:11.49
5 . KARTHICK BALAJI S 597  COIMBATORE DISTRICT 0:11.58
6 . KISHORE 1286 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:11.73
7 . R.HARISH 205  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:12.32
8 . V. MARC RAJ 2313 SALEM DISTRICT AA 0:12.52
RLS 18 100m Run
1 . MARIYA NIVETHA 1535 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:12.44
2 . R SOWMIYA 720  COIMBATORE DISTRICT 0:12.66
3 . P. FLORENCE DELORA 398  CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:12.73
4 . K. YUGADHI SHREE 1993  MADURAI DISTRICT AA 0:12.83
5 . THRISHALA 1560 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 0:13.02
6 . P A ANUMALIKA 715  COIMBATORE DISTRICT 0:13.19
7 . S.DIYA 411 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 0:13.99
8 . KJAYAPRADHA 3301 VELLORE DISTISTRICT 0:14.15
JDYS 18 100m Run
1 . M. SIVASUBRAMANIAN 2343  SALEM DISTRICT AA 0:10.84
2 . V.V.HARISH RAM 2596 THENI DISTRICT AA 0:10.90
3 . S.RITHIK MANOGAR 2170  NELLAI DISTRICT AA 0:10.93
4 . K. MUKESHKUMAR 2338 SALEM DISTRICT AA 0:11.16
5 .S SUNIL AUSTIN 688  COIMBATORE DISTRICT 0:11.29
6 . J.MOHAMED SAAD 881  CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 0:11.33
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1
2

. KARTHIKESH
. S.JAYAKUMAR

. SANTRA TERESA MARTIN
. SHERIN

. JEYA BENISHA SUSAN

. RENUGA GANDHI

. S.SRIIRESHMA

. J. SUREKA

. G.RAKSHINIYA

. C ARUN KUMAR
.C.R.VIBINRAJ

. D.HARISH

. SAKTHIVEL

. BHAVAN PRADHICKSHAN
. S SHARAN

. ANDREI BHUVANESH SUB
. AJAY

. S. RUTHIKA

. S.AKSHAYA

. M.SNEHA

. M.HARSHITHA

. G. JEEVALAKSHMI
. P.R. NEEHARIKA

. MADHU LEKHA.V

. S.SATHIYASRI

. M.HARIKRISHNA

. KARTHICK BALAJI S

. S.K. KARTHIK RAJA

. P.MUKILAN

. N. AKELAAN

.A.SURAJ

. S.SHEPHERD BILLY GRA
. P. RATHISH

. M. OLIMBA STEFFI

. MARIYA NIVETHA

. R SOWMIYA

. R. RATHIPANDI

. P. FLORENCE DELORA
. P A ANUMALIKA

. S.DIYA

. T.GOWSHIK

. M. SIVASUBRAMANIAN
. S.RITHIK MANOGAR

. M.P.SUTHIR

. S SUNIL AUSTIN

. S.R. SHYAM

. KARTHIKESH

. JOYALEXIS

. ROSHINI
. SANTRA TERESA MARTIN

1443
3287

2781
1683
1664
1678
543

2928
510

739
433
434
1632
1582
3426
427
1571

274
278
263
259
247
268
1734
2812

192
597
209
2795
199
3050
3409
1936

714
1535
720
1998
398
715
411

3145
2343
2170
2592
688

1981
1443
1439

1679
2781

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANIYAKUMARI

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

TRICHY DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

0:11.58
0:11.72

0:12.16
0:12.34
0:12.43
0:12.49
0:12.55
0:12.77

DNF

0:10.66
0:10.76
0:10.93
0:11.09
0:11.38
0:11.44
0:11.75

DNF

0:25.97
0:26.32
0:26.43
0:26.57
0:27.27
0:27.59
0:27.67
0:27.70

0:22.95
0:23.10
0:23.16
0:23.41
0:23.75
0:24.08
0:25.37

DNS

0:26.18
0:26.33
0:26.66
0:26.75
0:27.03
0:27.43
0:27.45

0:22.68
0:22.70
0:22.97
0:23.09
0:23.13
0:23.14
0:23.23
0:24.36

0:25.12
0:25.32
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. JEYA BENISHA SUSAN
. RENUGA GANDHI

. J. SUREKA

. DEEPA

.PRIYA.C

. V. LEKHA

.C.R.VIBINRAJ

. C ARUN KUMAR

. GANESH

. D.HARISH

. ANDREI BHUVANESH SUB
. ARUN PANDI. V

. WESLIN RAJA

. P.R. NEEHARIKA

. S.K. SREE VARTHANI
. M. MADHUMATHY

. S.DHARSHINI

. NANCY.A

. J JEYAVINDHIYA

. BANUMATHI. P

. PARKAVI

. A.J.ABINESH

. JJHASHWIC.V.VINCENT
. T.K. VISHAL

. A.SURAJ

. KKNAVEEN KUMAR

. T. PRAVANTH

. HARINANDAA.R

. SATHYA MOORTHY

. M. OLIMBA STEFFI

. R. RATHIPANDI

. C.CHRISTIN JOBIA

. B.PADMA BHARATHI
. AANANDHINI

. MANU SHREE

. P. ABITHA

. D.KIRUTHIKA

. S.NAGARJUNAN

. T.GOWSHIK

. LOGESH

. S.BALAJI

. ROSAN PRINCE

. KKR.ARAVINDH AKASH
. M.KARANDHASS

. M.P.SUTHIR

. ROSHINI

. V. LEKHA

. V. SUVETHA

. R.SWATHI

. EVENGELIN SHARAN
. T.JAYALAKSHMI

. JYOTHI KUMARI

1664
1678
2928
1656
2263
1197

433
739
1589
434
427
2253
1650

268
3374
1056
1740
265
629
2236
1361

1709
3059
220

3050
2644
1946
2641
2659

714
1998
1761
703
898
1534
2365
1837

352

3145
1449
2167
1470
316

3125
2592

1679
1197
1199
3219
508
547
512

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

0:25.41
0:26.01
0:27.06
0:27.69
0:28.10

DNS

0:22.01
0:22.03
0:22.13
0:22.25
0:22.28
0:22.84
0:23.07

1:00.76
1:01.03
1:01.58
1:02.78
1:03.37
1:04.42
1:04.80
1:06.99

0:50.61
0:51.63
0:52.32
0:52.58
0:52.67
0:53.15
0:55.55
0:55.80

0:58.48
0:59.00
0:59.03
0:59.16
1:00.69
1:04.19
1:05.14
1:05.64

0:49.62
0:49.62
0:50.45
0:51.44
0:51.49
0:52.18
0:52.75
0:57.77

0:57.33
0:58.23
1:00.85
1:03.04
1:03.59
1:03.60
1:05.50
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. NISHA

. JEEVAN KUMAR

. KAAVINASH

. G.RAHULKUMAR

. B.SATHISH KUMAR

. S.DHILEEPAN

. P.ABIMANIYU

. AYUVARAJ

. MANOJ PRABHAKARAN

. M.G.NEVETHIKAA

. ROSHINI. D

. S. ABINAYA

. C.S.KEERTHI

. V.DHESIKA

. M.AKSLIN

. M.ANSLIN

. K. ABINAYA

. POOJA SHREE.P

. LIFONA ROSELIN GIN

. M.SHARAN

. P.S.SARVESH

. KIRUTHICK

. JEROME SANJAY

. S.JOHNSON

. A. NIRANJAN

. M.GNANADHESIK

. RIPARTHIBAN

. K<SHAKUL HAMMED

. P. PAVITHRA

. S S SANDHIYA

. S.PONSIVAPRIYA

. M.LOKA PAVITHRA

. R.DHARSHANI

. C. MUGIL

. T. MULLAI AGHALYA
. S.HARI PRIYA

. C.VASAN

. SIDDHARTH. R. CHANDR
. MUKESH

. V. VIJITH ROHAN

. B.KARTHIKEYAN

. BORIS LEFFENSON

. KP.MANISH

. S. KISHORE

. M.ABINAYA

. ANCILA

. SURTHIKA. M

. M. SWETHA

. C.VINITHINI

. S.DURGA

. RDEVADHARSHINI
. ENNIVEDHAA

1669

1598
444
436
2177
3196
3186
424
1609

1813
2226
1919
2623
166

1701
1702
143

151

1245

2267
119
1214
107
815
101
554
3327
2568

266
639
1828
261
1839
241
1892
2971

3054
218

1294
1949
831

2638
1714
2042

3427
1509
2251
1141
2991
1840
718

3152

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KARUR DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA

TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC

KANIYAKUMARI
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA

1:05.63

0:48.56
0:48.72
0:49.39
0:49.51
0:49.74
0:50.47
0:51.11
0:51.50

1:40.39
1:41.93
1:42.85
1:43.80
1:46.51
1:46.70
1:47.94
1:48.47
1:48.91
1:49.33

1:29.57
1:30.77
1:33.69
1:35.11
1:36.65
1:37.86
1:38.22
1:38.67
1:38.69

2:15.57
2:24.56
2:28.16
2:28.98
2:34.21
2:37.76
2:39.99
2:40.91

2:01.65
2:02.11
2:02.14
2:02.38
2:03.91
2:09.92
2:14.28
2:14.56

2:23.73
2:24.78
2:26.83
2:30.13
2:30.66
2:33.72
2:35.76
2:40.21
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. N. EZHILARASI
. P. DIVYASHREE

. B. MATHESH

. NANDHAKUMAR. K
. S.PRADEEP

. M\.MARIAPPAN

. LAKSHMANAN

. KSUDHARSAN SURYA
. KVENKATESH

. ELLAPPA SUDHAN

. SUMATHIRA

. RRAMYA

. KKNANDHINI

. AIINFANTA VINO

. R. VIJAYALAKSHMI
. T.JAYALAKSHMI

. B.KAMALESHWARI
. GOPPERUNDEVI. S

. N.SREEKIRAN

. GAURAV YADAV

. NITHIS KUMAR

. M.\MUKESH

. ARUN KRISHNA

. SATHIS KUMAR. K
. M.ARAVIND

. ALLWIN

. K. SOUNDARYA

. RKIRUTHIHA

. T.BHARATHI

. M.E.SHARMILADEVI
. K. DURGA

. R.PUNITHA

. P.KAVYA

. SANGEETHA

. SANTHOSH KUMAR
. R. DEVASARATHY

. RKARTHIK

. AKASH K

. A. ABISHEK

. KMOHAN RAJ

.J. JOLA

. C PRADEEP ROSHAN

. RRAMYA

. A. NITHINSHA

. SENTHAMIL .A

. KKNANDHINI

. RIMONIKA

. S. RATHIGA

. AIINFANTA VINO

. GOPPERUNDEVI. S

2064
397

1961
2244
354
2163
1447
319
673
2976

2783
1803
781
1851
3410
547
502
2262

2560
2374
1617
456

1577
2259
2556
426

1992
2215
3331
2210
1126
2840
2836
1549

1476
1971
3320
648
1078
2418
309
659

1803
500

2264
781

1852
2393
1851
2262

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

2:42.97
2:43.51

1:54.59
1:55.55
1:55.61
1:57.32
1:58.52
2:03.35
2:03.89
2:09.69

2:28.67
2:30.27
2:31.11
2:33.25
2:36.46
2:37.57
2:39.71
2:42.98

1:53.37
1:55.80
1:56.27
1:56.40
1:57.28
1:58.66
1:59.82
2:01.43

4:56.30
5:05.60
5:09.20
5:10.90
5:12.30
5:13.30
5:14.40
5:14.60

4:10.50
4:11.60
4:14.50
4:17.40
4:20.50
4:23.80
4:26.80
4:28.80

5:07.60
5:10.20
5:16.90
5:20.30
5:23.40
5:24.90
5:26.30
5:37.90
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. GAURAV YADAV

. NITHIS KUMAR

. SANTHOSH KUMAR
.ARUN K

. S.KIRUBAKARAN

. P JEBAKUMAR

. M.\MUKESH

. ARUN KRISHNA

. M.KIRUTHIKA

. AKANCHA KERKETTA
. THANA LAKSHMI

. A. GEETHANJALI

. PRADIKSHA

. ANUSHA. M

. R. SHREE VAISHNAVI
. AMAHALAKSHMI

. WALTER KANDULNA

. C. ARUNSIVAPREKESH
. ASHOKKUMAR

. KLAKASH

. C.V.SIDDESH

. S. DHAMOTHAR

. THIRUMALAI BALAJI

. NISHOK

. RHEMALATHA

. A. RANJANI

. EERAMYA

. S LITHANYA SREE

. M. SHAFNA SHERIN
. NADHIYA

. M. AARTHI

. RAMAN

. SHEJIN

. D.GOKUL

. S.M.SANJAY

. SIVA PRABAKARAN
. G. MOSES

. S. SHYAM KUMAR

. R. VASANTH

. C.PRIYANKA

. A. NITHINSHA
. S. RATHIGA

. DHARANI

. KASTHURI

. KAVIYA

. JENISHA

. R.SATHIYA

. M SATHISH KUMAR
. SANTHOSH KUMAR
. RAABILASH

. M.MANIKANDAN

. P JEBAKUMAR

2374
1617
1634
736
767
754
456
1577

632

2539
1381
2047
1363
2234
1064
1723

2537
1864
3442
2949
2948
1032
2664
2649

2838
2061
2830
722

1138
1538
1051

1464
1478
661
691
1482
306
350
1973

2186
500
2393
775
782
515
1663
3310

749
1633
758
751
754

SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

4:02.40
4:03.20
4:03.50
4:04.00
4:04.50
4:09.20
4:09.70
4:10.40

6:54.10
6:57.40
7:02.90
7:08.90
7:16.70
7:21.90
7:32.20
7:34.10

5:56.60
5:57.90
6:01.60
6:05.10
6:16.80
6:23.50
6:23.80
6:26.40

11:03.66
11:11.55
11:30.22
11:43.21
11:50.74
11:58.97
12:10.36

8:59.81
9:03.63
9:07.82
9:22.88
9:43.53
9:52.29
9:56.56
9:59.38

11:07.29
11:12.25
12:06.13
13:06.22
13:06.94
13:16.02
15:32.96
15:44.68

15:14.64
15:23.27
15:37.11
15:51.42
15:58.45
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LS 20 5000m Run
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S 20 10000m Run
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)JOm Steeplechase
1
2
3

)JOm Steeplechase
1
2
3

)JOm Steeplechase
1
2
3

)JOm Steeplechase
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» 16 100m Hurdles

NOoO O~ OWON -

» 16 100m Hurdles

DA WON -

. SATHYA DEVIL
. M.PASUPATHI
. K.B SHIBIN

. C.PRIYANKA

. M.R.MITHRA

. C. DHIVYA
.DIVYA' S

. M. SUGANYA

. SENTHAMIL .A
. PARKAVI .B

. DHARANI

. M SATHISH KUMAR
. M.MANIKANDAN

. M.PASUPATHI

. SANTHOSH KUMAR
. K.B SHIBIN

. LAKSHMAN

. BALAJI PERUMAL M

. SNEHA
. P.YAMUNA
. ABIRAMI S

. VIKNESH
. M.SHAM KUMAR
. MANIVASAGAM

.DIVYA S
. K NANDHINI
. S. LEENA

. S.KIRUBAKARAN

. KRISHNA

. S HARIBALAN

.V KMUKILAN

. BALAJI PERUMAL M

. G.VYSALI
. PRATHIKSHA YAMUNA
. S.AKCHIPA

. H. DHASHNAVI
.S SRINITHI

. N.JAYA ROSE
. E.R.PRIYADHARSHINI
. MAHALAKSHMI

. VISHNU KUMAR

. M.KISHORE KUMAR
. P.MUKILAN

. KHARIHARAN

. AJAY

. P. RATHISH

. KJAYAKUMAR

486
2183
445

2186
1800
1177
776

1184
2264
2074
775

749
751
2183
1633
445
1606
738

1552
3377
702

1503
3407
1454

776
780
541

767
1605
761
772
738

2962
1364
277

1951
640

2965
2413
1353

2959
2582
2795
2445
1260
1936
840

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A

16:07.91
16:08.87
16:10.26

19:41.58
19:43.35
20:10.50
21:29.43
21:43.38
21:46.73
22:57.39
23:00.04

32:33.10
33:10.88
33:32.66
34:07.87
35:02.99
36:50.80
38:31.35

1:21.88
1:29.66
3:02.77

6:58.55
7:45.25
8:08.07

14:00.65
15:14.98
16:07.81

10:02.23
11:05.33
11:36.80
11:37.02
12:39.52

0:15.00
0:15.09
0:15.84
0:16.34
0:16.87
0:17.06
0:17.26

DNF

0:14.23
0:14.46
0:14.53
0:14.71
0:14.96
0:16.98

DNS



» 18 100m Hurdles

DA WON -~

. THABITHA

. R. KIRAN MANJARIE
. S.JUHI SULTHAANA
. DEEPA

. K.SUBANITHI

. S. ATCHAYA

. M. SHAMNA SHERIN

» 18 110m Hurdles

O~NO O WN -

» 20 100m Hurdles

ONO OGP, WN -

» 20 110m Hurdles

ONOO OGP, WN -

» 18 400m Hurdles

ONOO O, WN -

» 18 400m Hurdles

ONO O, WN -

» 20 400m Hurdles
1

2.
3.
4 .

. V.V.HARISH RAM

. R.SSANJAY

. RNITHISHKUMAR

. JOSHAN VIHINS.K

. J.MOHAMED SAAD
. A.GRACISONJEEVA
. MUGESH KUMAR

. P.K. SURIYA

. S.SRIIRESHMA
. NISHA

. C.S. PRIYA

. ANUSHIYA. M

. RAKSHITHA AP
. PRIYANKA

. PAVITHRA

. INDHURANI .R

. RAVI SHANKAR
. C GOPINATH

. RAMKUMAR

. RAJA

. V.JAYAN

. KENWIN DOSS
. RAVI VARMAN

. J.JJAGAN

. SNEKA

. C.VISHRUTHA

. G.SNEGHA

. VARSHA

. POONGUZHALI

. SRUTHI V

. Y.AROCKIYA EBESIYA D
. SRUTHI

. V.S. PRANAV

. M. JAYA RAGUL

. P.PREMKUMAR

. KMANISH RAJ

. DHANABALAN

. S. GANESH KUMAR
. GAURAV KUMAR

. L. SARBEESHWAR

. KKBHAVANI

V. SUVETHA
JYOTHI KUMARI
P. SRIDEVI

1558
2106
902

1516
2495
2065
1139

2596
1104
3136
313

881

2462
1456
1970

543
1670
2014
2261
795
1675
789
2072

1627
740
473
1624
494
449
1628
440

1553
704

1763
1563
1543
727

2221
1556

368

1967
2979
2700
1408
1977
1415
2701

2222
1199
512

2391

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
ERODE DISTRICT AA

THENI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA

0:14.41
0:15.47
0:15.54
0:15.68
0:16.45
0:19.94

DNF

0:14.24
0:14.80
0:14.89
0:14.90
0:14.94
0:15.14
0:15.44
0:15.76

0:15.17
0:15.77
0:16.51
0:17.55
0:17.69
0:18.08
0:19.27
0:19.44

0:14.76
0:15.01
0:15.30
0:15.36
0:15.38
0:15.66
0:16.26
0:19.49

1:06.57
1:08.46
1:09.25
1:11.53
1:12.73
1:13.29
1:17.10
1:17.44

0:54.43
0:54.97
0:56.59
0:56.92
0:56.98
0:58.31
0:59.13
0:59.66

1:07.78
1:10.60
1:11.04
1:13.97
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» 20 400m Hurdles
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3000m Race Walk

ONO OGP~ WN -

5000m Race Walk

ONO O, WN -

5000m Race Walk

ONOO OGP, WN -

JO00m Race Walk
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JOOOm Race Walk

NOoO O R~ WN -

JOOOm Race Walk

. RTHAMAYANTHI
. RAJESWARI

. C.S. PRIYA

. P.ARCHANADEVI

. N.NITHISH

. BHUVANA KARTHICK
. KANTHINATHAN

. S.JAGATHISH

. S. DHAYANITHI

. N.DEEPAK

. J. LOKESH

. SHIVABALAN

. M.SUBHASHINI

. S.KRISHNAVENI

. M. AISHWARYA

. P.KAYAL VIZHI

. S.KEERTHIKA

. B.SOWNDARYA

. R. DIVYADHARSHINI
. PERIYAKKAL

. YOGESHWSARAN
. M.RAM PRAKASH
. T VISHNU PRIYAN
. G.SARATHY

. R DHANUSH

. PRAKASH

. M.SANTHOSH

. R.VIGNESH

. LPAVITHRA

. T. BRINDHA

. D.POTHUMATHI
. ABIRAMI S

. V.KALEESWARI
. K. PAVITHRA

. A. SHARMILA

. S SANDHYA

. AVINESH ANTHONY
. DEENA

. D.LOKESH

. KDHANUSH KUMAR
. GOKULAKRISHNAN
. MANIVASAGAM

. P.AKASH

. P. VANI

. S.KIRUTHIKA

. R. BHARANI

. RAJA RAJESWARI R
. S.YAMINI

. S. LEENA

. SATHIYAVANI

1853
1676
2014
529

461
2754
1603
481
1168
460
1156
1637

2211
641
257
2271
2973
1043
269
1362

2667
3382
619
2860
610
1299
841
846

709
417
706
702
3333
387
2062
723

1401
1405
2688
2698
2692
1454
336

1188
3223
1190
794
962
541
1681

KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

1:14.11
1:14.86
1:20.40
1:25.10

0:55.05
0:55.53
0:56.25
0:57.53
1:03.50
DNF
DNF
DNS

17:02.30
17:12.08
18:03.06
18:59.50
19:07.90
19:45.20
21:34.10
22:43.59

27:21.59
27:32.60
27:53.09
29:25.79
29:56.94
32:53.38
34:15.72
35:03.94

27:12.37
27:57.55
29:58.70
32:38.89
35:31.08
36:49.39
36:52.52
37:23.10

50:45.20
55:05.20
55:57.30
56:51.42
57:17.30
58:09.10
59:18.90

1:02:01.70
1:04:13.30
1:04:44.70
1:05:57.10
1:06:53.20
1:10:45.10
1:13:08.50
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LS 16 Long Jump
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LS 18 Long Jump
1
2
3

. KRISHNA

. M.KAVIYARASAN
. DHANARAJ. N

. S. AJITH KUMAR

. G. MOHAN RAJ

. S.KUMARAVEL

. S.DINESH KUMAR
. VIGNESHWARAN

. 0. PAMILA VARSHINI

. RIPAVEENA

. A. VIDHYA SRI

. RE.SOWJHANYA

. M.NANDHANA

. S. SUBHIKA

. DAHLIAGIFTA GNANAMAN
.A.RITHU

. R. ANGELIN SWETHA

. NISHANTHINI

. BALA JEEVA

. S. RAVI PRAKASH

. SHRIRAM.M.K

. HARI PRASAD

. KARTHIKEYAN

. T.KRISHNA PRASHAD
. S. VIMAL ANAND

. K. SUDHARSAN SAI

. EZHIL KUMAR

. PRATHIKSHA YAMUNA
. M.ABINAYA

. A. ABINAYASRI

. S.N.LAKSHANYA

. DIVYA SRI

. S. SAHANA

. E.R.PRIYADHARSHINI

. SHRUTHI

. PARTHA SARATHY

. KTHULASIDHARAN

. R.SURIYA

. M.VISHWA

. AJAY

. S.HARSH BOTHRA

. D.MAHESHWARAN

. V. SIVESH

. B. REHAN

. P. KISHORE BALAJI

. S.SANJAI

. A.JOE BRIGHTSON

. U.DHILIP

. A. KRISHNA PRASAD

. V.SATHYANARAYANAN
. BHUVANESH KHANNAA KP

. THABITHA
. BABISHA
. MERYL ANN MATHEW

1605
455
3005
1167
2372
955
479
1648

1917
2042
984
156
1703
1001
139
135
2632
148

1205
126

2618
1209
1213
2572
1695
109

1207

1364
1731
2317
871

1338
275

2413
1376

1296
2406
208
1934
1260
848
177
1948
171
1867
2864
2142
3255
1008
860
167

1558
1511
394

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

50:56.70
51:48.90
52:44.00
52:55.40
1:02:27.30
1:03:57.40
1:04:04.90
1:05:02.10

5.10m
4.99m
4.89m
4.89m
4.74m
4.65m
4.59m
4.56m
4.51m
4.50m

6.40m
5.92m
577m
5.54m
5.45m
5.40m
5.40m
5.34m
5.26m

5.60m
5.51m
5.38m
5.37Tm
5.30m
5.28m
5.27m
5.04m

6.58m
6.49m
6.48m
6.29m
6.13m
6.11m
6.05m
5.98m
5.98m
5.98m
5.94m
5.91m
5.87m
5.84m
5.83m
5.79m

5.98m
571m
5.70m
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LS 14 High Jump
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YS 14 High Jump
1

. B.POOJITHA

. M. SHAMNA SHERIN
. M. KAVYA

. S.EMAYATHARASI

. CDS ATHMIKA

. V.KARIENANALLIE

. KJAYAPRADHA

. KKAVYA

. P A ANUMALIKA

. S. HARISH

. JESWIN ALDRIN

. S. LOGESHWARAN

. RAKHUL

. CHITARANJAN R

. M.DONALD

. S. MITHILESH KUMAR
. LABISHAKE

. SHERIN

.LAURAN

. R.SHOBANADEVI

. CHANDRALEKA

. MERLIN RABAKHA R
. R.P. SINDHUJA

. VINOTHINI

. J.GOWSIKA

. S.POOJA

. S SHARAN

. HEMANTH BABU

. BALAJI

. ARAVINTH HARISH A

. KVIGNESH

. K. SYED MOHAMED UMAR
. RAHUL

. M.DHANUSH

. SUTHEESH

. P.GIRIPRAKASH

. ATHARUN KUMAR

. R. MAHAVEERA PRASANT
. M.RANJITHKUMAR

. MOHAMMED RIYLUDEEN

. S.ARVINTH

. R. MUTHUKANNAN

. S. SUBHIKA

. RE.SOWJHANYA

. SHIVA DHARANI

. KKR.RAKSHANA

. P. INIYARASI

. MAHATHI NACHIYAR
. S.ANITHA

. A/ABINAYA SRI

. S.DHIVYA

. PREETHI PHILEENA MAR
. M.RAM KIRUBA

. G.VISHNU SRI

2829
1139
2364
3330
705

1843
3301
2601
715

2350
1437
347
1463
660
677
348
2161

1683
785

3218
1655
2073
536

1689
2526
3224

3426
1595
1580
735

2181
2003
1622
3180
1640
466

423

2382
3182
458

3194
2926

1001
156
1254
1812
2297
1247
158
2936
828
152
2575

2933

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA

KANIYAKUMARI
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT

ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA

5.52m
5.45m
5.32m
5.24m
5.18m
5.08m
4.95m
4.93m
4.83m

7.24m
7.14m
7.12m
6.95m
6.94m
6.79m
6.75m
6.62m

6.22m
5.61m
5.53m
5.51m
5.31m
4.97m
4.80m
4.48m
4.38m

7.35m
7.34m
7.11m
6.90m
6.84m
6.82m
6.71m
6.70m
6.67m
6.67m
6.54m
6.53m
6.49m
6.46m
6.45m
6.35m

1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m

1.67m
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LS 18 High Jump
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YS 18 High Jump
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. 8.S. PRAMOD

. A.ARISH

. J.VISHNU VARTHAN

. R. MOHAMMEDNIMRAN
. M. ASHOK KUMAR

. B. SANDHYA

. V.VAIDEHI

. B ILLAKIYA

. VALENCIA TONY

. SRANUJA. P. NARAYANA
. D.HAREETHA

. RATHESHA

. K. KAVISRI

. B.JEYASREE

. CATHERINE VERONICA M
. R.SHANDHIYA

. D SNEEKA

. E.DEEPA

. TANISHATHAKUR

. S.ASRAFNISHA

. ADHRESHIYA M. VIJAY

. KKEERTHIKA

.J. T. GOWTHAMAN

. S.MAHAMED FAZIL

. ROBERT

. S. DHANUSH

. AKELVIN

. B. REHAN

. ASHIK KHAN

. R.J.HUVER SHERIN

. B.SOWBARN

. B.SANJAY

. NNMOHAMED ARSHATH
. SUBASH

. V.VARANKRISHNAN

. S. ANESH

. M. MOUNESH

. R.CASTRO RAJ

. N.L.SURIYA RUPPEASH
. SAMUVEL

. KAVIN P

. K.GOBIKA

. A KEVINA ASWINE

. DEEPIKA

. S.JUHI SULTHAANA

. S.SARANYA

. UVADHARSHINI

. SWETHA

. SANGAMITHRA

. CHRISTINA ARUN GEORG

. ARAVINDD J

. DEVA KARTHICK

. M.\MUTHUJENITHARAN
. C ENOCH GLADSON

. ABISHEK RAHUL

. KLALITH KUMAR

980
3328
2567
974
2569

2319
2545
626
1383
286
865
1367
2050
2584
243
2969
628
866
287
3100
235
3095

2305
2595
1302
1033
583

171

1261
1719
2947
3053
3067
1319
229

1031
1021
3071
1717
1305
598

2994
3147
1518
902

3334
1561
1557
1548
1515

651
1407
2420
658
1389
671

ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA

SALEM DISTRICT AA

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA

SALEM DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

1.58m
1.58m
1.58m
1.55m
1.50m

1.60m
1.54m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m

1.86m
1.77m
1.77m
1.70m
1.65m
1.65m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m

1.64m
1.57m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m

1.95m
1.90m
1.90m
1.90m
1.85m
1.85m



7
8
9
10
11
12
12
12
12

LS 20 High Jump

A WON -

YS 20 High Jump

.S 18 Triple Jump

O©CoO~NOOOPA,WN-=-

‘S 18 Triple Jump

QO OWoOO~NOOOaOPRrWN-=-

_

’S 20 Triple Jump
1

2
3
4

. K.SHIVA SELVA LAKSHM
. J. ABDUL KADHAR

. M. SUNIL

. S. THIYAGARAJAN

. P.ABIMANYUGUPTA

. S.JOSEPH FRANKLIN

. RYUVARAJESH

. A.ABINESH

. E. PAVAN SINGH

. GRACENA G/MERLY

. AMY ELIZABETH DANIEL
. P.RUBINA SWEETLIN

. KEERTHANA .P

. PAVITHRA

DIVKAR

LEO FRANCIS
RAHUL
CHANDRA MOHAN
VIGNESH
KISHORKUMAR
VENKATESHWAR
MOURISH
BHARATH RAJU
KARTHIKEYAN
MUTHUKANNA
SUTHARSAN

. BABISHA

. NIVETHA

. R.SANGEETHA

. M. PAVITHRA BHARATHI
. J.JULIET CHRISTENA
. B.POOJITHA

. B. OVIYA

. MAHALAKSHMI

. VISHNU PRIYA

. DEVA DHARSHINI

. S. HARITHA

. R-ROSHINE

. AKSHEYA SREE

. M.DONALD

. S. MITHILESH KUMAR
. MANIVEL RAJ

. DAPHNE DANY

. V.PRABAKARAN

. D.J. SREEASHISH
. CHITARANJAN R
. E. SEENUVASAN
. R KARTHI RAJA

. RAKHUL

. ABISHEK RAHUL

. MANI RAJ

. GOKUL

. J.MOHANRAJ
. S.ROBINSON

2162
1084
323

1111
3322
3142
3138
1743
303

1659
501
531
518
789

1511
1541
2216
1136
386

2829
1120
1532
1566
1519
1148
406

1508

677
348
1455
301
2421
1963
660
304
344
1463
1389

1608
1591
441

1786

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

COIMBATORE
KANCHIPURAM
TRICHY
KANCHIPURAM
KANIYAKUMAR
KARUR
NAMAKKAL
KANCHIPURAM
CHENNAI
TRICHY
THOOTHUKUDI
COIMBATORE

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

1.80m
1.80m
1.80m
1.80m
1.75m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m

1.76m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1.30m

1.96M
1.90M
1.90M
1.90M
1.85M
1.85M
1.85M
1.75M
1.75M
1.75M
1.75M
1.70M

12.34m
11.89m
11.74m
11.20m
11.18m
10.93m
10.42m
10.25m
10.18m
10.14m
10.12m
10.03m
10.02m

14.66m
14.58m
14.36m
14.21m
14.09m
14.09m
14.04m
13.74m
13.36m
13.24m
13.24m

15.04m
14.93m
14.81m
14.74m



.S 20 Triple Jump

QOWoO~NOOOPDWN -~

—_

LS 18 Pole Vault
1

2
3
4
5

)YS 18 Pole Vault

a b wN -

LS 20 Pole Vault
1
2
3

)YS 20 Pole Vault

a b wN -

IRLS 14 Shot Put

ONO O WN -

. B.SURESH

. ARAVINTH

. M.RANJITHKUMAR

. JEGATHESHAN

. ALLEN K ROY

. A ROKITH KUMAR

. RAGAVAN

. S.ARVINTH

. ARAVINDTH HARISH

. AISHWARYA

. N.NAGAPRIYA

. NISHA

. CHANDRALEKA

. MERLIN RABAKHA R
. G.RAKSHINIYA

. M.INDHU

. SHREE KRITHIKA

. P.SARALYA

. R.P. SINDHUJA

. V. PAVITHRA

. PUSHPARANI

. B. BALANISHA

. UVADHARSHINI
. V. MOUNIKA

. R. SAKTHI MAHENDRAN
. N. GANESH PRIYAN

. K. PORKO

. ARWIN

. SRI KANTH

. U.KRISHNAVENI
. R. SUBIKSHA
. PRIYANKA

. GNANA SONE

. ABHISHEK

. SENTHAMARAIKANNAN
. ARUN

. T. YUVAN PRASANTH

. V.MADHUMITHA

. SHERIN JOANNA

. MADHUMITHA

. V.ABI

. S.PARNITHA

. SIVABAGYALAKSHMI
. S.NANDHINI

. G.R. AKSHAYA

. R. CHANANA

. P.RINCY ROSE PATHROS
. JANANI B

. J.MONICA

. M.SIVASANKARI

. SUBHIKSHA

. SAl YAZHINI

430
1575
3182
442
425
730
1621
3194
734

1651
3214
1670
1655
2073
510
2846
545
532
536

2368
1546
2358
1561
1152

2348
2344
2339
1399
1485

2192
2392
1675

1590
1568
1597
1576
2387

2268
163

2941
2196
159

1006
2788
140

2633
1706
568

29038
2195
3403
1253

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

14.67m
14.64m
14.27m
14.26m
13.89m
13.76m
13.73m
13.70m
13.63m

12.79m
12.28m
11.60m
11.52m
11.31m
11.25m
11.05m
10.97m
10.37m
10.29m

3.60m
3.05m
3.05m
2.85m
2.35m

4.40m
4.30m
4.20m
4.00m
3.80m

2.85m
2.65m
2.35m

4.30m
4.20m
4.10m
3.90m
3.80m

11.84m
9.61m
9.54m
9.11m
9.06m
8.95m
8.79m
8.74m
8.65m
8.59m
8.49m
8.46m
8.38m
8.25m
8.05m



16
17
18

JOYS 14 Shot Put

O©CoOo~NOOAAPDWN -~

IRLS 16 Shot Put

O©CoOoO~NOOOAPDWN -~

JOYS 16 Shot Put

O©CoO~NOOOPA,WN-=-

. K. LAKSHANNA
. S.S.JEYANANTHANA
. B. NOWSHIKA

.J KPUSHYANTH

. SRI BALAJI

. M. MALLIHARJUN

. M.VISWANATH

. S. VIVEK

. R.DIREJEN

. B.RAKESH KUMAR

. KVENKATESH

. AKSHAY

. EEKEERTHIVSASN

. G.ESWARAN

. M.\MOHAMED FAZIL

. MOHIT

. V.THARUN

. M.SUDHAKARAN

. AKSHAY TAMILSELVEN
. SARAVANAKUMAR. M
. X.SAJIN

. J.HARIHARAN

. M.U.NIRRANJAN

. K. RUBASRI

. MONIKA SRI

. E.POOJA

. K.SWATHI

. S.BHUVANESWARI
. M. INDHU

. SREENIDHI

. VANAJA

. R. LOKSHANASRI
. S.THRISHA

. RLAVANYA

. S.SUJANAKEZIAN
. ATHULASI

. H.SHRUNGA SACHIN
. U.ELAKKIYA

. S.CIBIYA ROSE

. DINOSHIYA.A

. R.SANDHIYA

. A.S.ARSHA

. S.GAYATHRI

. SRIHARINI G

. EBENEZER

. AVISHWA

. S.THRIVESH

. S.PRATHISH

. S.VIBIN KUMAR

. IYYAPPAN

. J.NITHISHKUMAR
. HKRISHANTH

. SANJAY

. T. CIJOWIN RAJ

. P.KAMATCHI

. C.LAMBERTROY
. P. DIXIT KRISHNA
. S. ASHWIN BALA

2627
1708
2292

553

1227
971

2138
1858
2139
2931
808

1202
2612
2566
2852
1217
819

2137
2608
2224
1698
805

115

2326
1357
1822
1954
3343
3344
1378
1384
3408
3105
3341
2156
2960
2541
2588
1739
1726
2809
862

2810
644

1270
2143
1722
3075
2149
1277
3061
183

1306
2311
3326
175

203

2041

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC

7.71m
7.67m
7.49m

13.12m
12.53m
10.59m
10.22m
10.20m
10.19m
10.17m
10.15m
10.10m
9.95m
9.83m
9.61m
9.60m
9.48m
9.32m
9.30m
9.26m
9.25m
9.17m
8.95m

12.63m
11.58m
10.86m
10.35m
9.94m
9.85m
9.70m
9.68m
9.60m
9.48m
9.26m
9.20m
8.90m
8.83m
8.70m
8.66m
8.66m
8.65m
8.55m
8.30m
8.17m

14.83m
14.53m
13.78m
12.40m
11.83m
11.80m
11.65m
11.23m
10.92m
10.88m
10.82m
10.82m
10.76m
10.70m



IRLS 18 Shot Put

O©CoOoONOOOPA,WN -

JOYS 18 Shot Put

O©CoO~NOOOGOPA,WN -

IRLS 20 Shot Put

O©CoO~NOOOPA,WN -

JOYS 20 Shot Put

ONO O WN -

16 Discus Throw
1
2
3

. A.JENCISUSAN

. M.SHARMILA

. S.DHIVYALAKSHMI
. P.SUNDHARI

. M. KANISHKA

. G. SHARANI

. KANANTHI

. A.JERLINNISHA

. DEVADHARSHINI

. E. RUTHIKSSHA

. MUKUNTHA SRI

. E.KAVYA

. BHOOMIKA

. R. PRIYADHARSHINI
. P. R. DHIVYA

. S. SWETHA

. P.SURYA PRAKASH

. MOHAMMED OMER

. RAMANA

. SELVA GANESH

. M.MATTUM MURAARI
. FELIX JONATHAN

. G.NIRUGAN BALAJI

. GUHAN

. GIRIDHARAN M

. J.MAGISHVAR

. M.HARAIHARAN

. H SYED NAZEEF

. DEENAMANIKANDAN. P
. M. SIRVIGNESH

. M GOKUL

. K.T. TONI JOSEKIRAN
. H. JAWEETH RAHMAN
. D.V.ATHITHYAA

. ELAKEYA J

. MEENAKSHI

. SHAMNI GAYATHRI
. MADHUMITHA

. N. KEREN KIRUBAI
. B. VAISHNAVI

. B. SOWMYA

. YOGESHWARI P

. V. KOWSALYA

. S ASWIN

. JESVIN WILSON SAMUEL
. G.PRAVEEN

. CLINTON ANTONY

. M.LKUMAR

. N.VINOTH KUMAR

. J.NALANAVEEN

. GURU PRASATH

. MIISHWARYA
. ABINAYA
. SHANMATHI

1525
2274
3004
2213
1133
380

711

2827
707

377

1537
2599
1513
2214
2366
2218

3387
3448
1465
1477
2705
1413
2689
1423
666

2695
2419
3397
2242
1881
675

1089
2055
877

777
1668
1682
1666
528
3359
2389
803
1196

760
443
435
1585
2182
3185
3177
1593

2270
1328
1371

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

14.07m
13.17m
12.63m
11.91Tm
11.46m
11.41m
11.25m
10.92m
10.45m
10.42m
10.28m
9.97m
9.55m
9.37m
9.18m
8.92m

16.06m
14.79m
14.72m
14.20m
13.95m
13.59m
13.54m
13.52m
13.50m
13.40m
12.82m
12.80m
12.65m
12.50m
12.40m
12.20m
12.05m
11.75m

11.31m
11.13m
10.36m
9.80m
9.07m
9.07m
8.70m
8.10m
7.04m

14.58m
14.54m
14.40m
13.60m
13.42m
13.38m
13.10m
12.40m

35.11m
30.88m
30.57m



O© oo~NO O b~

16 Discus Throw

O©CoOoO~NOOOGOPA,WN-

18 Discus Throw

O©CoOoO~NOOAPDWN -~

18 Discus Throw

O©CoOoONOO O PWN -~

20 Discus Throw

O©CoOoONOOGO P, WN -

20 Discus Throw
1
2

. K.SWATHI

. MONIKA SRI

. S.SUJANAKEZIAN

. HSHRUNGA SACHIN
. P. MANIMUTHU

. K. GAYATHRI

. EBENEZER

. S.UMAMAGESHWARAN
. IYYAPPAN

. S. ASHWIN BALA

. T. BHARANITHARAN
. KKNAVEEN

. BHARATH RAJ

. P.BALA MURUGAN

. T. CIJOWIN RAJ

. HARIHARAN. P

. KAMESH .S

. V.VISHNUVARATHAN
. S DHINAKAR

. A JENCISUSAN

. A. SHALU REHANA
. DEVADHARSHINI

. VAISHNAVI

. .SUBBLAKSHMI

. PRIYANKA

. R. PRIYADHARSHINI
. P. R. DHIVYA

. M. KANISHKA

. B. UMA

. S.DHIVYALAKSHMI
. A PRAKASHIYA

. SURESH KUMAR

. J.MAGISHVAR

. VISHNU PRASATH

. SELVA GANESH

. J. DAYALAKUMAR

. A.GOVINDARAJ

. M.\MATTUM MURAARI
. G.NIRUGAN BALAJI

. M.(KARTHEESWARAN
. P.PADMA PRASATH

. ABYJITH

. M. SIRVIGNESH

. M.KARUNIYA

. M.PRIYADARSHINI

. B. SOWMYA

. APARNA KRISHNAN

. J.HONEY PRIYIA VATHA
. N. KEREN KIRUBAI

. S.MEENA

. YOGESHWARI P

. RENEE MERCY

. M.KUMAR
.GOKUL S

1954
1357
2156
2541
1957
2325

1270
2044
1277
2041
1037
2581
1263
1938
2311
2229
190

2866
615

1525
2207
707

1562
2832
716

2214
2366
1133
2359
3004
3338

1490
2695
699

1477
308

3289
2705
2689
2272
2873
1390
1881

519
521
2389
774
3308
528
915
803
1677

2182
744

MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

29.68m
27.75m
27.43m
27.30m
27.15m
24.72m

42.66m
38.67m
37.73m
35.60m
34.17m
33.01m
32.37m
31.72m
31.27m
31.10m
31.10m
30.01m
27.98m

37.95m
36.42m
34.51m
33.82m
33.24m
32.61m
30.60m
29.95m
28.91m
28.65m
27.29m
25.80m

44.33m
44.26m
42.83m
42.09m
40.63m
39.81m
38.45m
37.82m
35.85m
35.40m
35.08m
34.95m

44.78m
41.70m
34.56m
30.09m
28.97m
28.60m
26.81m
24.04m
19.22m

47.09m
44.88m



3 . M.DHARMARAJAN 2880 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT 43.80m
4 . RVIJAY 472 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 43.28m
5 . EDISON RAJ 1588 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 43.02m
6 . JESVIN WILSON SAMUEL 443 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 42.42m
7 . S.CHITHEESWAR 1784 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 42.26m
8 . SAKTHI KISHORE 1631 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 41.40m
9 . S.AKIL AHAMED 478 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 40.43m
10 . ANAND 1572 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 39.52m
11 . H.AKIF RAHMAN 437 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 39.42m
12 . SYED SHARIFF 489 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 36.81m
13 . A.SURESHRAJ 3168 TRICHY DISTRICT AA 36.49m
16 Javelin Throw
1. M.ISHWARYA 2270 RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR 32.02m
2 . M. NISHA PRIYA 1057 ERODE DISTRICT AA 30.31m
3 . SHIVANI 1375 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 29.97m
4 . J.RAJALAKSHMI 254 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 25.63m
5 . E. PAVITHRAHARINI 1045 ERODE DISTRICT AA 25.17m
6 . AVANTHEKA 624 COIMBATORE DISTRICT 25.06m
7 . B. ISHAANI 238 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 23.49m
8 . AARTHI 1327 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 22.57Tm
9 . HAZEEZA 3246 VELLORE DISTISTRICT 20.56m
10 . V.ALANCYLIN JERRYSHA 1742 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 19.90m
11 . G.KAVIYA 3248 VELLORE DISTISTRICT 16.36m
12 . R.KAVYA 939 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT 13.12m
13 . CHAITALI SADANI 244 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 11.68m

16 Javelin Throw

1 . PANNAI ALANGARA PAND 1295 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 43.80m
2 . K.NAVEEN 2581 THENI DISTRICT AA 42.63m
3 .V.CHOTU CHAUBEY 857 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 41.27m
4 . S.P. NILAVAN 2310 SALEM DISTRICT AA 38.38m
5 . B.DEROSEN 2444 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A 37.45m
6 . KARTHIKEYAN 1284 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 36.52m
7 . M.SUNDAR RAJ 2146 NELLAI DISTRICT AA 36.44m
8 . G.GANESH RAM 834 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 35.72m
9 . S. ALAN SURESH 2900 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT 33.97m
18 Javelin Throw
1 . VAISHNAVI 1562 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 37.49m
2 . V. PRIYADHARSHINI 2219 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT 35.58m
3 . JOSPHIN ABINAYA REXY 1529 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 33.14m
4 . K ANANTHI 711 COIMBATORE DISTRICT 32.53m
5 . L. SHARINI 1130 ERODE DISTRICT AA 31.26m
6 . P.MONIKA 3282 VELLORE DISTISTRICT 30.62m
7 . G. SIVARANJANI 1988 MADURAIDISTRICT AA 30.17m
8 . G.SEETHA 2831 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST 29.02m
8 . D. PRITHIKA 1123 ERODE DISTRICT AA 29.02m
8 . SOWMYAVATHI.M 415 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA 29.02m
11 . C. SWATHI 1122 ERODE DISTRICT AA 28.01m
12 . R. KIRUTHIKA 1145 ERODE DISTRICT AA 27.15m
18 Javelin Throw
1 .S.K.SURYA 2983 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA 54.32m
2 . KKMANIKANDAN 3122 TRICHY DISTRICT AA 50.99m
3 . M.SELVENDRAN 2593 THENI DISTRICT AA 50.07m
4 . MAHENDRAN 1452 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 49.07m
5 . KOWSIK 1446 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 47.71m
6 . GLADSON DURAI 1418 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 47.64m
7 . VINITH 1505 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 45.01m
8 . P.DIVAKAR 2713 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT 42.56m
9 . KBALAMURUGAN 895 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A 41.72m
10 . ACUMEN/MRS/KUMAR 1391 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT 41.22m
11 . A.PRASANNA RAJ 3107 TRICHY DISTRICT AA 40.70m
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20 Javelin Throw
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20 Javelin Throw
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6 Hammer Throw
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8 Hammer Throw
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8 Hammer Throw

A wWN =

0 Hammer Throw
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0 Hammer Throw
1
2
3

. K.NITHESH

. HEMAMALINI

. G NIVEDHA

. PRATHEEBASSRI

. G. VIDHYA

. U. SHIVANE

. DEEPIKA

. M. DEVADHARSHINI
. S.ROJA

. M.LARAFATH

. RMATHESWARAN

. ANTONY MICHEAL VINNA
. J. KISOTH KUMAR

. S.GANANASEKAR

. RJAGADEESHWARAN

. V. MOHANAMBIGAI VASA
. B.Y.KISHANTH

. P.MITHUN

. ABIUTH BINSO

. S.GOWTHAM

. S .LOGANATHAN

. AVISHWA

. J.V DHARUN

. J. NANDHA KUMAR

. V.R.LOGACHANAKYAN
. V.POOVARAGAVAN

. J.NITHIN

. J.MOTHIESH RAJ

. SANJAY

. JANAVIR

. G. SHARANI

. S. ABOORVA

. S. KARKUZHALI
. A JERLINNISHA
. SINDHIYA

. S.DINESH

. A ARUSKAR
. KASHMIR

. SUSIVARAN
. S BEWIN

. M.\MEDHA

. SAKTHI

. ELAKEYA J

. MAHALAKSHMI

. SHAMNI GAYATHRI
. S.REVATHI

. SUMATHI

. K. DHINESH RAJA
. RAMACHANDRAN
. GURU PRASATH

2473

511
778
1674
2027
548
1657
1182
3225

454
3191
1574
438
3435
2184
2388
431
1164
1569
907
474

2143
839
1928
859
2665
2643
838
1308

710
380
2107
2217
2827
2749

892
874
1444
1493
686

520
1680
777
1667
1682
916
1684

1625
1593

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

40.19m

42.75m
35.96m
33.43m
33.33m
32.57m
31.15m
28.46m
14.98m

62.86m
62.72m
61.65m
52.15m
51.87m
51.22m
49.55m
49.51m
45.55m
44.87m
44.79m
42.76m

45.58m
42.27m
41.07m
34.49m
34.25m
31.76m
30.16m
28.53m

40.28m
37.22m
33.88m
32.33m
25.13m
20.26m

44.05m
42.81m
41.80m
25.63m
14.84m

44.95m
41.08m
39.08m
34.05m
20.76m
18.77m
12.57m

42.07m
40.09m
37.73m



. S ASWIN

. S.VARUNRAJ

. R.BEER MOHAIDEEN
. CLINTON ANTONY

NOo Oonh

int Medley RELAY
1 THENI DISTRICT AA A
2 CHENNAI DISTRICT AAB
3 TRICHY DISTRICT AAC
4 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT D
5 COIMBATORE DISTRICT E
6 MADURAI DISTRICT AAF
7 SALEM DISTRICT AA G

int Medley RELAY
1 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT A
2 MADURAI DISTRICT AAB
3 COIMBATORE DISTRICT C
4 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT D
5 KARUR DISTRICT AAE
6 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA A

int Medley RELAY
1 THENI DISTRICT AA A
2 CHENNAI DISTRICT AAB
3 TRICHY DISTRICT AAC
4 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT D
5 COIMBATORE DISTRICT E
6 MADURAI DISTRICT AAF
7 SALEM DISTRICT AAG
8 NELLAI DISTRICT AAH

20 4x100m Relay
1 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT A
2 TRICHY DISTRICT AAB
3 THANJAVUR DISTRICT AC
4 COIMBATORE DISTRICT D
5 ERODE DISTRICT AAE

20 4x100m Relay
1 MADURAI DISTRICT AAA
2 COIMBATORE DISTRICT B
3 THANJAVUR DISTRICT AC
4 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT D
5 TRICHY DISTRICT AAE
6 THIRUVALLURE F

20 4x400m Relay
1 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT A
2 ERODE DISTRICT AA B
3 KARUR DISTRICT AAC
4 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT D
5 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC E

20 4x400m Relay
1 TRICHY DISTRICT AA A
2 SALEM DISTRICT AA B
3 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT C
4 VELLORE DISTRICT AAD
/.goeasyware.com

760
911
3190
1585

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA

THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA

MADURAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLURE

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC

TRICHY DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTRICT AA

37.72m
37.65m
24.84m
20.03m

1:58.88
1:59.70
2:00.03
2:00.06
2:04.03
2:05.73
2:07.03

2:19.04
2:20.84
2:24.95
2:26.22
2:28.73
2:30.31

1:58.88
1:59.70
2:00.03
2:00.06
2:04.03
2:05.73
2:07.03
2:08.01

0:49.29
0:53.24
0:53.73
0:54.90
0:58.97

0:43.28
0:43.33
0:43.56
0:43.72
0:43.94
0:45.86

4:08.76
4:19.63
4:24.83
4:56.05
4:57.11

3:19.47
3:21.91
3:24.53
3:45.98



